The information contained in this document is
believed to be correct, but the Watson-Marlow Fluid
Technology Group accepts no liability for any errors it
contains, and reserves the right to alter specifications
without notice.
The performance in and suitability of the product for
the intended application shall be proven through the
buyer’s validation program.

Original instructions
DriveSure PMD
+5C, +41F
+40C, +104F
Vdc
M
mm/in
L
mm/in
N
mm/in
P
mm/in
R
mm/in kg/lb oz
PMD24CV102R 0D6.4CV0.000 24V 0-10V 102R 144/5.7 27.5/1.08 22/0.866 8/0.32 8/0.315 1.16/ 2lb 9oz
PMD24CV114 0D6.4CV1.000 24V 0-10V 114 144/5.7 16.2/0.64 22/0.866 8/0.32 10/0.394 1.16/2lb 9oz
PMD24CV300 0D6.4CV3.000 24V 0-10V 300 144/5.7 18.9/0.74 22/0.866 8/0.32 10/0.394 1.16/2lb 9oz
PMD24CV400 0D6.4CV4.000 24V 0-10V 400 144/5.7 41.9/1.65 22/0.866 8/0.32 8/0.315 1.16/2lb 9oz
PMD24CI102R 0D6.4CI0.000 24V 4-20mA 102R 144/5.7 27.5/1.08 22/0.866 8/0.32 8/0.315 1.16/2lb 9oz
PMD24CI114 0D6.4CI1.000 24V 4-20mA 114 144/5.7 16.2/0.64 22/0.866 8/0.32 10/0.394 1.16/2lb 9oz
PMD24CI300 0D6.4CI3.000 24V 4-20mA 300 144/5.7 18.9/0.74 22/0.866 8/0.32 10/0.394 1.16/2lb 9oz
PMD24CI400 0D6.4CI4.000 24V 4-20mA 400 144/5.7 41.9/1.65 22/0.866 8/0.32 8/0.315 1.16/2lb 9oz
PMD48CV300 0D6.8CV3.000 48V 0-10V 300 184/7.25 18.9/0.74 22/0.866 8/0.32 10/0.394 1.68/3lb 11oz
PMD48CV400 0D6.8CV4.000 48V 0-10V 400 184/7.25 41.9/1.65 22/0.866 8/0.32 8/0.315 1.68/3lb 11oz
PMD48CV500 0D6.8CV5.000 48V 0-10V 500 184/7.25 38.5/1.52 28.5/1.122 14/0.55 10/0.394 1.68/3lb 11oz
PMD48CI300 0D6.8CI3.000 48V 4-20mA 300 184/7.25 18.9/0.74 22/0.866 8/0.32 10/0.394 1.68/3lb 11oz
PMD48CI400 0D6.8CI4.000 48V 4-20mA 400 184/7.25 41.9/1.65 22/0.866 8/0.32 8/0.315 1.68/3lb 11oz
PMD48CI500 0D6.8CI5.000 48V 4-20mA 500 184/7.25 38.5/1.52 28.5/1.122 14/0.55 10/0.394 1.68/3lb 11oz
Pollution degree, Degré de pollution,
Verschmutzungsgrad, Grado di inquinamento, nivel de
contaminación, Grau de poluição,  外壳防污染等级 级
                  : 2